	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C2471A.18.10
	C2471A.18.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C2471A.18.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            10C/24 7/32TC UNSH TYPE CM
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 203.42400 (This price is for reference only)
		 C2471A.18.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C2471A.18.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS03508CO-7-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 83DB 16X35MM
1434-176 Hammond Manufacturing  BOTTOM PLATE FOR ALUM CHASSIS
SNB-3737-SS Bud Industries  BOX SSTEEL 15.75X15.75X7.87" NAT
PBPS19005CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X5.22X0.07" BE/GY
1400061 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
A7WXB-2506M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AFU25B/AE25M/X
DK-2531-01/3 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 1M
1-6754399-8 TE Connectivity  C/A, 1.8MM, ZIP OFNP, LC-LC
21039-0383 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLAT FLEX 22POS 1MM 4"
0151680234 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 30
0210390486 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 1MM 30POS
0150200865 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 17POS .152M
H2BXG-10103-G6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049G/X 3"
6-1589472-2 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 37POS DL 30AWG 36"
M3CMK-5006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50M/MCG50K
6131691 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E+ GS5350 CMP WH 1M'PP
P184BA75.48.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 4C 7/26 BC .008" SGPVC
1855 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLACK 100'
1300980086 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC 1/2 .500-.562 W/O-RING
202F253-51/164-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301 1 1/2" BU 100' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1-1/2" 100' BLU
P10517 BK001 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC BLK 1000'
CXN1.25SV Techflex  CHROME XC 1 1/4" SILVER 100'
FR6TB38M Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT TRAPEZE BRACKET
IMLK1-1RLS5R-31635-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IMG1-1RLS5-33776-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-2-35041-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-4-27155-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
25E1C5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 25E 5.5KV
1N6277AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC AXIAL
5KP22-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 37.28VC P600
TV04A8V0JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMA
TV06B580JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC SMB
MSMLG5.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AB
MASMCJ90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO214AB
1KSMBJ39A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC SMD
ZEN098V230A16LS TE Connectivity  POLYZEN 9.8V PPTC/ZENER SMD
ETFV14K175E2 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 243V 6KA SQUARE RADIAL
0070.1441.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 22V 1KA DISC 10MM
V131CA60 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 50KA DISC 60MM
	C2471A.18.10  keywords
	    	C2471A.18.10
	C2471A.18.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C2471A.18.10  pdf
	C2471A.18.10  datasheet
	C2471A.18.10  price
	C2471A.18.10  distributor
	electronic components C2471A.18.10
	C2471A.18.10  Cables, Wires
	C2471A.18.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C2471A.18.10  10C/24 7/32TC UNSH TYPE CM
	C2471A.18.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .